
12  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER A 63.77 86 86 89 89

11  ARUNOVIC Tamara 28.12.1998 SRB A 63.68 89 91 92 89

10  ANDERSSON Ine Drabloes 17.08.1989 NOR A 61.07 89 91 91 89

9  AARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 64.00 89 92 94 92

8  FAUVEL Laurene 21.05.1999 FRA A 63.82 90 93 93 93

7  JEZKOVA Patricie 19.02.1994 CZE A 63.98 89 93 96 93

6  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 63.23 93 94 94 94

5  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 63.03 92 94 96 96

4  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN A 63.97 93 95 97 97

3  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 63.94 95 98 98 98

2  DAVYDOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 64.00 98 98 100 100

1  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 61.46 97 99 101 101

28  MALJKOVIC Barbara 23.07.2002 CRO C 63.12 65 65 66 66

27  REHL Josephine 10.07.2001 DEN B 63.96 77 77 80 77

26  STASSIJNS Eva 10.04.1998 BEL C 63.52 74 77 79 77

25  PERISSINOTTO Kristy 16.09.1995 BEL C 63.52 78 78 78 78

24  BARRY Gillian 26.12.1999 IRL C 63.67 74 76 78 78

23  MULVIHILL Ailbhe 25.08.1999 IRL C 63.60 75 78 81 78

22  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT B 64.00 80 83 83 80

21  HENRIKSSON Moa 13.12.1998 SWE B 61.85 80 83 83 83

20  MONTEIRO Mafalda 18.11.1996 POR B 64.00 75 81 84 84

19  SCHMID Tanja Siriam 12.02.1992 SUI B 63.88 84 84 88 84

18  TIMMERMANS Myrthe 05.01.1997 NED B 63.91 84 87 88 84

17  KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjork 08.11.2000 ISL C 62.92 78 81 84 84

16  BJELIC Sonja 17.07.1999 SRB A 63.58 85 86 90 86

15  KRSKOVA Lucia 14.10.1987 SVK B 63.80 80 84 87 87

14  MARTINEZ  Garoa 24.09.1997 ESP B 63.94 87 91 91 87

13  ZIKOWSKY Paula 11.12.1995 AUT B 63.48 85 88 88 88

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  JEZKOVA Patricie 19.02.1994 CZE A 63.98 110 113 113 110

11  FAUVEL Laurene 21.05.1999 FRA A 63.82 110 113 113 110

10  ANDERSSON Ine Drabloes 17.08.1989 NOR A 61.07 112 115 116 112

9  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN A 63.97 112 116 116 112

8  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER A 63.77 107 111 113 113

7  ARUNOVIC Tamara 28.12.1998 SRB A 63.68 107 110 113 113

6  MARTINEZ  Garoa 24.09.1997 ESP B 63.94 110 114 117 114

5  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 63.03 115 119 119 115

4  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 63.94 112 116 119 116

3  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 61.46 115 118 120 118

2  DAVYDOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 64.00 117 120 122 120

1  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 63.23 115 118 121 121

  SCHMID Tanja Siriam 12.02.1992 SUI B 63.88 106 106 106  

27  MALJKOVIC Barbara 23.07.2002 CRO C 63.12 88 92 95 92

26  MULVIHILL Ailbhe 25.08.1999 IRL C 63.60 90 93 96 96

25  KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjork 08.11.2000 ISL C 62.92 94 97 97 97

24  BARRY Gillian 26.12.1999 IRL C 63.67 92 95 97 97

23  STASSIJNS Eva 10.04.1998 BEL C 63.52 95 97 99 97

22  HENRIKSSON Moa 13.12.1998 SWE B 61.85 100 100 103 100

21  MONTEIRO Mafalda 18.11.1996 POR B 64.00 100 103 104 100

20  PERISSINOTTO Kristy 16.09.1995 BEL C 63.52 93 98 100 100

19  KRSKOVA Lucia 14.10.1987 SVK B 63.80 98 101 103 101

18  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT B 64.00 100 103 103 103

17  ZIKOWSKY Paula 11.12.1995 AUT B 63.48 103 103 106 103

16  TIMMERMANS Myrthe 05.01.1997 NED B 63.91 103 106 106 103

15  BJELIC Sonja 17.07.1999 SRB A 63.58 100 104 107 104

14  AARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 64.00 105 108 108 108

13  REHL Josephine 10.07.2001 DEN B 63.96 100 104 108 108

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SAMULIAK Svitlana 19.07.2003 UKR A 61.46 101 118 219

3  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 63.23 94 121 215

4  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 63.94 98 116 214

5  SHATOVA Galya 29.08.2001 BUL A 63.03 96 115 211

6  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN A 63.97 97 112 209

7  FAUVEL Laurene 21.05.1999 FRA A 63.82 93 110 203

8  JEZKOVA Patricie 19.02.1994 CZE A 63.98 93 110 203

9  ARUNOVIC Tamara 28.12.1998 SRB A 63.68 89 113 202

10  KUSTERER Sabine 04.01.1991 GER A 63.77 89 113 202

11  MARTINEZ  Garoa 24.09.1997 ESP B 63.94 87 114 201

12  ANDERSSON Ine Drabloes 17.08.1989 NOR A 61.07 89 112 201

13  AARDALSBAKKE Marit 11.05.1992 NOR B 64.00 92 108 200

14  ZIKOWSKY Paula 11.12.1995 AUT B 63.48 88 103 191

15  BJELIC Sonja 17.07.1999 SRB A 63.58 86 104 190

16  KRSKOVA Lucia 14.10.1987 SVK B 63.80 87 101 188

17  TIMMERMANS Myrthe 05.01.1997 NED B 63.91 84 103 187

18  REHL Josephine 10.07.2001 DEN B 63.96 77 108 185

19  MONTEIRO Mafalda 18.11.1996 POR B 64.00 84 100 184

20  HENRIKSSON Moa 13.12.1998 SWE B 61.85 83 100 183

21  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT B 64.00 80 103 183

22  KETILSDOTTIR Katla Bjork 08.11.2000 ISL C 62.92 84 97 181

23  PERISSINOTTO Kristy 16.09.1995 BEL C 63.52 78 100 178

24  BARRY Gillian 26.12.1999 IRL C 63.67 78 97 175

25  MULVIHILL Ailbhe 25.08.1999 IRL C 63.60 78 96 174

26  STASSIJNS Eva 10.04.1998 BEL C 63.52 77 97 174

27  MALJKOVIC Barbara 23.07.2002 CRO C 63.12 66 92 158

  SCHMID Tanja Siriam 12.02.1992 SUI B 63.88 84 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  DAVYDOVA Hanna 25.06.1998 UKR A 64.00 100 120 220


